Conte nts

Getting Started on Management Accounting

Questions

Section A Multiple Choice Questions

© P N O VoA w N e

R R R R
W N P ©

14.

Nature and Purpose of Management Accounting
Cost Classification and Behaviour

Cost Accounting — Materials

Cost Accounting — Labour

Accounting for overheads

Bookkeeping

Marginal and absorption costing

Job, batch and service costing

Process costing

Budgeting

Statistical Techniques

Investment Appraisal

Standard Costing and Variance Analysis

Performance Measurement

Section B Multi-task Questions

Answers

Section A Multiple Choice Questions

N o w s w e

Nature and Purpose of Management Accounting
Cost Classification and Behaviour

Cost Accounting — Materials

Cost Accounting — Labour

Accounting for Overheads

Bookkeeping

Marginal and absorption costing

10
10
15
32
46
51
64
71
78
86
101
110
123
134
147
154
175
176
176
178
185
192
195
206
209



MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

8.
9.

10.
11,
12,
33,
14.

Job, batch and service costing

Process Costing

Budgeting

Statistical Techniques

Investment Appraisal

Standard Costing and Variance Analysis

Performance Measurement

Section B Multi-task Questions

Specimen Exam

Formulae Sheet

213
219
228
233
238
247
256
258
273
297



