Contents

эe	tting	Started on Management Accounting	5
Qu	estio	ns	9
	Sect	tion A Multiple Choice Questions	10
	1.	Nature and Purpose of Management Accounting	10
	2.	Cost Classification and Behaviour	15
	3.	Cost Accounting – Materials	32
	4.	Cost Accounting – Labour	46
	5.	Accounting for overheads	51
	6.	Bookkeeping	64
	7.	Marginal and absorption costing	71
	8.	Job, batch and service costing	78
	9.	Process costing	86
	10.	Budgeting	101
	11.	Statistical Techniques	110
	12.	Investment Appraisal	123
	13.	Standard Costing and Variance Analysis	134
	14.	Performance Measurement	147
	Sect	ion B Multi-task Questions	154
ns	wers		175
	Sect	ion A Multiple Choice Questions	176
	1.	Nature and Purpose of Management Accounting	176
	2.	Cost Classification and Behaviour	178
	3.	Cost Accounting – Materials	185
	4.	Cost Accounting – Labour	192
	5.	Accounting for Overheads	195
	6.	Bookkeeping	206
	7.	Marginal and absorption costing	209

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

	8.	Job, batch and service costing	213	
	9.	Process Costing	219	
	10.	Budgeting	228	
	11.	Statistical Techniques	233	
	12.	Investment Appraisal	238	
	13.	Standard Costing and Variance Analysis	247	
	14.	Performance Measurement	256	
	Sect	tion B Multi-task Questions	258	
Specimen Exam				
Formulae Sheet				

and the Landscore of Linearce and the Landscore and the Landscore

The second second condent School of Business is received a 19 to 19 to 20 to 2